Events for Summer Term 2022
	Date
	Event
	Location
	Timings
	What parents need to know

	Monday 25th April
	Start of Summer Term 1
	
	
	

	Sunday 1st May
	May Fayre
	School
	12.15
	Children should be dropped at the field opposite Whaddon Hall in full costume. 1 parent  to walk with your child. Other family members then go down to the main street in Whaddon to watch the parade.

	Monday 9th May
	Storytelling day with Chip Colquhoun
	School
	Throughout the school day
	No preparations needed – all within school day

	Monday 23rd May
	Whole school Cricket day
	School field
	Throughout the school day
	No preparations needed – all within school day

	Friday 27th May
	Jubilee Celebration – Children’s street party
	School
	
	Children to bring in party food – Information will be sent out

	Friday 27th May
	End of Term
	
	
	

	Monday 6th June
	Start of Summer Term 2
	
	
	

	17th June
	Father’s Day breakfast
	School Field/Hall
	9.00-10.00
	Daddies to stay for breakfast

	Monday 4th July
	New Children Family Picnic
	School field
	13.00-14.00
	For new starters 2022

	Wednesday 6th July
	KS2 Summer Production
	TBC
	TBC
	TBC

	Thursday 7th
	New Children Settling in afternoon
	Reception class
	13.00-14.30
	For new starters 2022

	Friday 8th July
	Whaddon Warriors – Tough Mudders
	School field
	TBC
	TBC by FOWS

	Friday 15th July 
	End of Year service
	St Mary’s Church
	13.00-14.00
	Parents are welcome 

	Friday 15th July
	End of term
	
	14.00
	Note time



	Date
	Event
	Location
	Timings
	What parents need to know

	5th September
	Start of Autumn Term 1
	School
	08.50
	

	5th – 9th September
	Reception children attend
	School
	13.00 – 15.00
	

	Thursday 8th September
	Tea and cake Welcome to new Parents, by  FOWS 
	School hall
	13.00
	New parents are welcome to come for refreshments and to meet other new parents

	12th – 16th September
	Reception children attend
	School
	12.00 – 15.00
	Your child will need lunch booked

	19th – 23rd September
	Reception children attend
	School
	8.50 – 15.00
	They will also be able to enrol in breakfast club, late-stayers and extra-curricular after-school clubs

	Tuesday 20th September
	Whole school sports day
& FOWS welcome back BBQ
	School field
	13.00 – 15.00
	All parents welcome from 13.00 

	Friday 21st October
	End of Term
	
	
	

	Monday 31st October
	Start of Autumn Term 2
	
	
	


Autumn Term 2022
